Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.23
32.45
32.71
32.76
32.80
32.83
32.95
33.10
33.17
33.36
33.37
33.40
33.64
33.76
33.91
34.17
34.27
35.07
35.10
35.26
35.26
35.94
36.12
37.04
37.50

37.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

578
567
553
551
549
547
541
534
530
521
521
520
509
503
496
485
481
449
448
442
442
417
411
381
367
358

Round

m =m I I I I T I T

m I

m I I I I m I I

I T T I ™

Date

04/02/18
14/04/18
12/05/18
05/05/19
06/05/18
04/02/18
14/05/17
23/03/19
27/07/19
15/03/20
03/02/19
03/02/19
29/06/19
05/02/17
30/04/17
05/02/17
16/04/17
17/04/16
19/03/16
07/02/15
25/05/15
15/05/16
22/03/15
05/07/14
19/04/14
18/05/13

Meet

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019

Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs

Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Long Course Championships

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties)

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
ASA East Region Summer Championships

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Venue

Luton

Luton
Basildon
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Luton

Luton
Wycombe
London Aquatic
Inspire Luton
Luton

Luton
Basildon
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton

Luton

Luton
Norwich

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Bedford SS

C Beds SS

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
33.36
33.17
33.64
32.76
33.10
33.37
33.40
32.71
32.80
32.45
32.23
32.83
32.95
33.91
34.27
33.76
34.17
35.94
35.07
35.10
35.26
36.12
35.26
37.04
37.50
37.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

521
530
509
551
534
521
520
553
549
567
578
547
541
496
481
503
485
417
449
448
442
411
442
381
367
358

Round

H

m I I M

-n

r r r m I I I T mMm I I I T

-n

I m I I

Date

15/03/20
27/07/19
29/06/19
05/05/19
23/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
12/05/18
06/05/18
14/04/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
14/05/17
30/04/17
16/04/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
15/05/16
17/04/16
19/03/16
25/05/15
22/03/15
07/02/15
05/07/14
19/04/14

18/05/13

Meet

Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier
NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019
Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs

BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

ASA East Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties)

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Venue

Inspire Luton
London Aquatic
Basildon
Inspire Luton
Wycombe
Luton

Luton
Basildon
Norwich
Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich

Corby

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 1
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 1
C Beds SS 1
Biggleswade 1
Biggleswade 1
C Beds SS 1
C Beds SS 1
C Beds SS 1
Biggleswade 1
Biggleswade 1
C Beds SS 1
C Beds SS 1
C Beds SS 1
Biggleswade 1
Biggleswade 1
C Beds SS 1
C Beds SS 1
Biggleswade 3

1

1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



