Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.23	578	F	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.45	567	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
32.71	553	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	C Beds SS	1
32.76	551	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	C Beds SS	1
32.80	549	Н	06/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
32.83	547	Н	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.95	541	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.10	534	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	1
33.17	530	F	27/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	C Beds SS	3
33.36	521	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.37	521	F	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.40	520	Н	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.64	509	Н	29/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
33.76	503	F	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.91	496	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	1
34.17	485	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
34.27	481	Н	16/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
35.07	449	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
35.10	448	F	19/03/16	Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties)	Luton	Biggleswade	3
35.26	442	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
35.26	442	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
35.94	417	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
36.12	411	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
37.04	381	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
37.50	367	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
37.80	358	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.36	521	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.17	530	F	27/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	C Beds SS	3
33.64	509	Н	29/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
32.76	551	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.10	534	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	1
33.37	521	F	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
33.40	520	Н	03/02/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.71	553	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	C Beds SS	1
32.80	549	Н	06/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
32.45	567	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
32.23	578	F	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.83	547	Н	04/02/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
32.95	541	Н	14/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.91	496	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	1
34.27	481	Н	16/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
33.76	503	F	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
34.17	485	Н	05/02/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
35.94	417	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
35.07	449	Н	17/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
35.10	448	F	19/03/16	Harpenden Sprint Night (Frantic Fifties)	Luton	Biggleswade	3
35.26	442	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
36.12	411	Н	22/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
35.26	442	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
37.04	381	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
37.50	367	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
37.80	358	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS